State of West Virginia Campaign Financial Statement
(Short Form) in Relation to 2010 Election Year

IF YOUR ANSWER TO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS IS "YES," YOU CANNOT USE THIS FORM. YOU MUST
USE THE LONG FORM (FORMF-7) TO FILE YOUR CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT.
1. Has your committee received any loans ?
2. Has your committee held any fundraisers?
3. Has your committee received any miscellaneous receipts, such as refunds or checking account interest?
4. Does your commiittee have any unpaid bills?
5. Have you or anyone else given an in-kind contribution to your campaign?
6. Has your committee given or received a transfer of excess campaign funds?

Candidate or Committee Name Candidate or Committee's Treasurer
WV Plyciss Theitty PAC Eric Jars
Political Party (for candidates) Treasurer's Mailing Address (Street, Route or P.O. Box)
L1 ) Box 730
Office Sought (for candidates) District/Division City, State, Zip Code Daytime Phone #
: M Jhon WY 2SEU ZogrRS ®

Election Cycle Reporting Period (check one): . .
D Primary - First Report D Pre-primary Report ost-primary Report Check if Applicable:
Due March 27-April 2,2010 Due April 26-30, 2010 Due May 24-June 23, 2010 Amended Report
' You must also check
General - First Report D Pre-general Report D Post-general Report box of appropriate
Due Sept. 20-24, 2010 Due Oct. 18-22, 2010 Due Nov 15-Dec 15, 2010 reporting period
; D Final Report
Non-Election Cyble | Annual Report Due In Calendar Year Zero balance required.
Reportina Period: Due last Saturday in March or within 6 PAC must also file
eporiing Feriod: daysthereafter Form F-6 Dissolution

REPORT TOTALS

(Fill in totals after you have completed page 2)
CASH BALANCE SUMMARY

Beginning Balance
(ending balance from previous report) 1. / / , 9 7 g TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS
. . ELECTIONYEAR-TO-DATE
Total Contributions 7y _— (Addline 2 from all reports)
(from Page 2) 2. + / y 2 S
T —— /S 43S
Subtotal 7
(lines 1+2) . = / (s
; é < / 7 / TOTALEXPENDITURES
Total Expenditures ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE
(from Page 2) -l - b 7 S O (Addline 4 from all reports)
J
Ending Balance AR

(lines 3-4) B /O/ 0 /

*Cunnot have a negative ending balance

Official Form F-7A Issued by the WV State Election Commission Revised 6/09




Page 2 CONTRIBUTORS OF:
$250 or Less More than $250
Date Full Name Amount Date Amount
% FullName: Mmirda7/ LS
S/l kY Z . 20 Address: goo Leed/ gaur 4 v€ LKt o IV
~/ cC ; /
N 3 2 D/ /‘?A 2 5/{' Contributor's job: (Individual) /7~ /"2 :0 JovD
A /00 iaior S Heat o) ot
_ 24 /’(, /N £/ v Vi 20
- » FullName: #7. %k /7154
s s Address: yoo inud /ot et Keckbyeer 25871
7 / Do _ SO £
/é LA/ 1t //!//} 4% 2 / ?)/6 Contributor's job: (Individual) #//»#~+5<" 1220
S - Where contributor works: %Indlwdual) Sudpps i £
/[ [/95/ 4/ ,"'7ﬂ/‘[’/(// / 20 Affiliation: (Political commitiee) 2705 ¢
: ’ L4218 K~
N |lor. toverm pso | (S EEN T sov
Contnbutors ob (Indnvndual) 7
< v ( Wi dual) Kone #
lo | Lotls 22 700 Where ool ot T = 7
~ . / Full Name: 77y HAvtdesrcrc
S| £r Sl 250 | | My iy ¢ 00
i / b Contrlﬁutors job: (Indlwdual
hdivi Cevers/
$ / ~ : Where contributor works: { ividual) /70 ~ G ev&?
/(, /4J LrC/cs Q S' Affiliation: (Political committee) &g w7 p A &
)Hé 7/}’(/0f StuAp yE- 2% . ¢ -
. > Roreprrrted i oy Total Contributions: | 95
Check if additional pages/ Foar” o f /0 ~ (add /both columns) /,77 )
{2 SAypde
have been atached. /z/c LMO(U/’D 0 $/z0 f,(; 0 /o;g/,'}/,wfi S A E Chwtlesfs— by 25392 LT (14 (_{/yog
ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (ltemize 3rd pary expenditures/ reimbursements)
Date Full name, residence address (if person); business address (if firm) Purpose Amount
Ste tteled {Lool
MAKE AS MANY COPIES ; 1/ -
OF THIS PAGE AS YOU NEED. Total Expenditures:| (,&/S O

OATH OR AFFIRMATION

&-c ‘ Z — , swear or affirm that the attached statement is true and

correct, to the best of my knowledge, of all financial transactions occurring within the period covered by this
statement, as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-5a.

Signature of Candidate, Agent, or Treasurer

Date , 20 ' ‘
Office Use Only
~ b
- \\ Tk
,ST!’;" . "\;{ ot
Received By:




Itemized Expeditures

Date

5/3

5/3

5/3

5/3

5/3

5/3

5/3

5/3

5/3

5/3

5/3

Name

Meshea Poore

Sam Cann

Bonnie Brown

Bobbie Hatfield

Carol Miller

Jim:Morgan

Dale Martin

Don Perdue

Richard Thompson

Doug Skaff, Jr.

Kelli Sobonya

Address

Room 208E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 225E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 207E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 214E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 4R, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 213E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 216E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 200E-C , Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 228M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 230E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 4R, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Purpose

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign contribution

Campaign contribution

Amount

$150

$150

$250

$200

Campaign contribution $200

Campaign contribution $250

Campaign contribution $150

Campaign contribution $200

Campaign contribution $250

Campaign contribution $150

Campaign contribution $200



5/3

5/3

5/3

5/3

5/3

5/3

5/3

5/3

5/3

5/3

5/3

5/3

Dalfe Stephens
Harry Keith White
Bill Wooton

Dan;iel Poling

John Overington
Joe ;I'albott

Barbara Fleischauer
Tim»Miley

Johr;l Unger
RoantoIIings

Evafn Jenkins

Orphy Klempa

Room 211E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 462M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 476M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 223E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 258M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 205E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 201E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 418M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 216W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 229W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 216W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Senate District 1

Campaign contribution $200

Campaign contribution $200

Campaign contribution $150

Campaign contribution $200

Campaign contribution $200

Campaign contribution $200

Campaign contribution $200

Campaign contribution $250

Campaign contribution $250

Campaign contribution $250

Campaign contribution $250

Campaign contribution $250




5/3

5/3

5/3

5/3

5/3

5/3

5/3

Robert "Bob" Beach

H.iTruman Chafin

Larry Edgell

Brooks McCabe

Erik Wells

C. Randy White

Mark Hunt

Room 225E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 227M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 223W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 441M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 417M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 204W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Room 400M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Campaign contribution $250

Campaign contribution $250

Campaign contribution $250

Campaign contribution $250

Campaign contribution $250

Campaign contribution $250

Campaign contribution $200
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